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5G Add-on for 12 Months Commitment on Postpaid

Upon signing a 12 months contract, the customer will benefit from the following 5G add-ons services:

5G Addon Monthly Rental

Fee*
Data**

Local Minutes to all
Operators***

5G Access

12 months
contact
New Postpaid
Unlimited BD 9

* 5G Addon monthly fee reduced from BD 5 to BD 3. A BD 24 additional termination fee ( the annual discount Value), on top of
the remaining monthly rental, is applied upon terminating the 5G Add-on within the commitment period.
** Fair usage policy applies.
**x | ocal minutes will be used to all stc, Batelco & Zain numbers. On full consumption, customer will be charged plan local

This offer is applicable to stc Postpaid customers.

rate.

The service will be provided as per stc Master Service Agreement.

In case a customer requests to terminate the service plan before the end of the commitment period, the

termination fees below will be applied:

Contract Period
Month 1

Month 12
Month 13

Termination Fee in BD*
*0 3 da) ) dagd

BD 9 Monthly Subscription

fee*
12Mm
108
99
90
81
72
63
54
45
36
27
18
9
0

* 5G Addon monthly fee reduced from BD 5 to BD 3. A BD 24 additional termination fee ( the annual discount
Value), on top of the remaining monthly rental, is applied upon terminating the 5G Add-on within the commitment
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5G Add-on for 24 Months Commitment on Postpaid

Upon signing a 24 months contract, the customer will benefit from the following 5G add-ons services:

24 months
contact
New Postpaid
Unlimited BD 9

5G Addon Monthly Rental

Fee*
Data** ‘
Local Minutes to all

Operators***

5G Access

* 5G Addon monthly fee reduced from BD 5 to BD 3. A BD 24 additional termination fee ( the annual discount Value), on top of
the remaining monthly rental, is applied upon terminating the 5G Add-on within the commitment period.
** Fair usage policy applies.
**x | ocal minutes will be used to all stc, Batelco & Zain numbers. On full consumption, customer will be charged plan local
rate.

This offer is applicable to stc Postpaid customers.
The service will be provided as per stc Master Service Agreement.

In case a customer requests to terminate the service plan before the end of the commitment period, the
termination fees below will be applied:

Termination Fee in BD*
*0,a da) ) Ao
BD 9 Monthly Subscription
fee*
24M

216
207
198
189
180
171
162
153
144

135
126
117
108
09
90
81
72
63
54
as
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36
27
18
9
0

* 5G Addon monthly fee reduced from BD 5 to BD 3. A BD 24 additional termination fee ( the annual discount
Value), on top of the remaining monthly rental, is applied upon terminating the 5G Add-on within the commitment
period.
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